Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Enclosed Starters - ESWC Series
1-800-ASK-4WEG
2    |
ESWC Series – Combination Starters; Rotary Breaker Disconnect
Versitile Starters for Various Applications
ESWC PART NUMBER CODE STRING MATRIX
Product
Code
- Contactor Size
Control Power
Transformer
(Pri/Sec)1
Control Options
Enclosure
Type
-
Electronic
Overload
Range
ESWC
 9 = 9 Amp
TM1 =
208/230/460V-120V1
A = RESET,
START, STOP
9 =
1/3R/4/12
RE1 = 0.4 -
2.0 Amps
 12 = 12 Amp T5 = 600V-120V
B = RESET,
START, STOP,
HOA
RE2 = 1.6 -
8.0 Amps
 18 = 18 Amp
C = RESET,
START/STOP
SELECTOR
RE3 = 5.0 -
25 Amps
 25 = 25 Amp
D = RESET,
STOP
RE4 = 8.0 -
40 Amps
 38 = 38 Amp  E = RESET
RE5 = 14 -
56 Amps
 65 = 65 Amp  I = NONE
RE6 = 28 -
112 Amps
 105 = 105 Amp
J = RESET,
START, STOP,
RUN LIGHT
RE7 = 50 -
250 Amps
 112 = 112 Amp
K = RESET,
START, STOP,
HOA, RUN LIGHT
RE8 = 85 -
420 Amps
 150 = 150 Amp
S = RESET,
START, HOA
ESWC Series Combination Starters
High performance and optimized solutions for motor
starting and control. WEG offers full voltage non-reversing
combination starters, ESWC series, up to 250 HP at
460VAC (300A) with control power transformers for three-
phase applications.
Standard Features